
 

 

 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, Music etc.) 

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati, 

Dist.- Purba Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-mail : secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in, Mob: 9475509303 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in 

No.: FC(A)/PG Admission 2024-2026/Provisional Rank List/209         Date: 07.10.2024 

Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for Admission to PG Courses of Studies in M. Ed. (Freshers & 
Deputed) under the Faculty Council (Arts, Commerce, Law, Music etc.) for the session 2024-2026 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION TO THE CANDIDATES: 
 

➢ Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for the programmes under the Faculty of Arts etc. is published for information 

of all the concerned candidates, which is a system generated list.  

➢ Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for the M. Ed. (Freshers & Deputed) under the Faculty of Arts etc. is based on 

the information provided by the candidates on the basis of criteria as prescribed in the Information Brochure of the 

PG Admission 2024 under Arts Faculty, available in the University Website. It is the sole responsibility of the 

candidates to ensure adherence to the prescribed eligibility. 

➢ The names of the candidates and other relevant details, as have been submitted by the candidates, have been 

extracted from the online submissions for the preparation of the Provisional Broad Rank list. In case of any 

incorrect/false input provided by the candidate, the candidature of the candidate will stand as cancelled. 

➢ Candidates finding any variation in the displayed details from the inputs made at the time of online form filling-up 

are directed to contact us by mail within 1.00 p.m. of 08.10.2024 to the following e-mail address: 

secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in. No complaint will be entertained later. If any issue rises in this regard, the 

corrected Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List will be published on 08.10.2024 after 2 p.m., if required. 

➢ Notice for online Session for Online Merit-Based Selection for Admission (Phase-1) will be published on 

08.10.2024 in the University website and the Online Counselling has been scheduled to be held on 22.10.2024.   

➢ The link for proceeding with online admission and the payment of admission fees will be activated after the 

publication of the Online Session for Merit-Based Selection (Phase 1). 

➢ All admissions, based on the Broad Merit (Rank) List and Online Counselling for Merit-Based Selection are 

provisional and the same will only be confirmed after the final verification of the data/documents of the candidate. 

➢ The University reserves the right to rectify the list in case of an error is detected arising out of technical reasons. 

➢ The University reserves all the rights to include any deserving candidate, whose name has not been enlisted due to 

technical mistake on the part of the University. 

➢ The University reserves all the rights to drop or exclude any candidate or cancel the candidature of the candidate at 

any stage of admission and at a later stage, if it is found that the candidate has entered any of his/her data 

fraudulently/incorrectly and suppressed a facts at the time of submission of online application form for admission 

to any course under the Faculty Council (Arts etc.), B.U. 
 

 

     
Senior Secretary (Additional Charge) 

Faculty Council (Arts, Commerce, Law, Music etc.),  

The University of Burdwan 
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240015745 SUSMITA KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC-B 79.7800 UR-1

2 BUPG240014008 ANTARA SASMAL FEMALE GENERAL 73.2420 UR-2

3 BUPG240001840 SRINATH SARKAR MALE GENERAL 71.6600 UR-3

4 BUPG240015600 CHAITALY BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 65.5440 UR-4

5 BUPG240004626 MAHADEB BARDHAN MALE OBC-B 58.8200 UR-5

6 BUPG240015104 KHANDEKAR SUJAUDDIN MALE OBC-A 55.3140 UR-6

7 BUPG240008060 CHAITALY BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 20.3460 UR-7

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Deputed)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240015279 BELAL HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 64.8680 UR-1

2 BUPG240005253 SARMILA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 55.1500 UR-2

3 BUPG240016091 SRIJITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 34.0980 UR-3

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Deputed)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240003901 ABHIJIT SANTRA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 79.1360 DA-UR-1

2 BUPG240015741 PRASANTA GORAI MALE OBC-B 77.8200 DA-UR-2

3 BUPG240015960 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.4000 DA-UR-3

4 BUPG240005750 SUMAN HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.8300 DA-UR-4

5 BUPG240015169 PRADIP SATPATI MALE GENERAL 71.0000 DA-UR-5

6 BUPG240009598 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.5500 DA-UR-6

7 BUPG240015758 SIDDIKULLA CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 63.4400 DA-UR-7

8 BUPG240000610 MOUMITA PIRI FEMALE OBC-B 62.6560 DA-UR-8

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: DA-Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240004276 RITUPARNA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 90.9600 UR-1

2 BUPG240001497 ANKITA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 89.5900 UR-2

3 BUPG240015655 ANKITA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 89.5900 UR-3

4 BUPG240012265 KAMALESH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 89.1420 UR-4

5 BUPG240015917 SUBRATA BASAK MALE OBC-B 88.5020 UR-5

6 BUPG240016081 RIYA SIKDAR FEMALE OBC-B 88.3280 UR-6

7 BUPG240015871 SUBHAM GHOSH MALE GENERAL 88.1520 UR-7

8 BUPG240015816 SIRIN SULTANA BORA FEMALE OBC-A 87.8140 UR-8

9 BUPG240013918 TRISHA KOLEY FEMALE GENERAL 87.7580 UR-9

10 BUPG240015733 ANJANA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 87.7160 UR-10

11 BUPG240010942 SUBHAM GHOSH MALE GENERAL 87.6120 UR-11

12 BUPG240015641 URMI MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 87.5160 UR-12

13 BUPG240006512 SWAPAN BASAK MALE OBC-B 87.5140 UR-13

14 BUPG240015387 SAMAPTI DEY FEMALE GENERAL 87.2560 UR-14

15 BUPG240006966 SANANDA RAKSHIT FEMALE OBC-B 85.8460 UR-15

16 BUPG240015912 DEBAPRIYA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 85.8200 UR-16

17 BUPG240015865 RAKHI BHARATI FEMALE GENERAL 85.1500 UR-17

18 BUPG240011261 ALIK BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 85.0680 UR-18

19 BUPG240016055 SUMIT PANDIT MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 84.9480 UR-19

20 BUPG240012131 RINTU SAHA MALE OBC-B 84.8740 UR-20

21 BUPG240005729 DHRUBA SANYAL MALE GENERAL 84.7860 UR-21

22 BUPG240015760 MOUMITA SADHU FEMALE GENERAL 84.5360 UR-22

23 BUPG240016071 BEPASHA RANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 84.4660 UR-23

24 BUPG240015861 TULIP SAMANTA FEMALE GENERAL 84.1620 UR-24

25 BUPG240003721 HASIBA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 83.8360 UR-25

26 BUPG240002305 SAHELI BERA FEMALE GENERAL 83.7100 UR-26

27 BUPG240013764 SUDIP KUMAR ROY MALE GENERAL 83.5160 UR-27

28 BUPG240000155 ANIMESH NAYEK MALE GENERAL 83.4080 UR-28

29 BUPG240015987 PUJA PRAMANIK FEMALE OBC-B 83.0380 UR-29

30 BUPG240013697 ANKHI DAS FEMALE OBC-B 83.0000 UR-30

31 BUPG240006853 NISHAT FARHIN FEMALE OBC-A 82.8340 UR-31

32 BUPG240015890 MD NAZMUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 82.8200 UR-32

33 BUPG240015904 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 82.7620 UR-33

34 BUPG240016005 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 82.7620 UR-34

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks

Page 5 of 31



Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

35 BUPG240005472 JOYJIT MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 82.6080 UR-35

36 BUPG240013900 SANTU DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.5300 UR-36

37 BUPG240014119 ANINDITA SAHA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.4840 UR-37

38 BUPG240015928 SUKANTA SINGH MALE GENERAL 82.3600 UR-38

39 BUPG240013173 SAYANI BASAK FEMALE OBC-B 82.1720 UR-39

40 BUPG240007583 MADHURIMA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.0720 UR-40

41 BUPG240015662 PUJA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.7760 UR-41

42 BUPG240015866 SULAGNA SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 81.6020 UR-42

43 BUPG240015939 PUJA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.5960 UR-43

44 BUPG240015218 KARTICK GHOSH MALE OBC-B 81.3360 UR-44

45 BUPG240013876 ARNAB NAYAK MALE GENERAL 81.3020 UR-45

46 BUPG240015818 PROSENJIT BISWAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.2680 UR-46

47 BUPG240010288 SANKAR RUJ MALE OBC-B 81.1600 UR-47

48 BUPG240016047 SOUVIK NANDY MALE GENERAL 81.1240 UR-48

49 BUPG240015840 PAMPA ROY BAGDI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.0540 UR-49

50 BUPG240008492 JARINA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 81.0480 UR-50

51 BUPG240015717 BEPASHA RANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 80.9260 UR-51

52 BUPG240015927 PRITY MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 80.8600 UR-52

53 BUPG240013558 BABAR ALI MALE OBC-A 80.8100 UR-53

54 BUPG240015790 SHAMPA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 80.7080 UR-54

55 BUPG240015891 MAMPI CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 80.7000 UR-55

56 BUPG240015897 BAISHAKHI SAO FEMALE GENERAL 80.6820 UR-56

57 BUPG240015837 MUNJUR KARIM MALE OBC-A 80.6440 UR-57

58 BUPG240012804 ANSAUMAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 80.6340 UR-58

59 BUPG240015668 GARGI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 80.5400 UR-59

60 BUPG240010676 MAMON SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 80.4080 UR-60

61 BUPG240012974 TAMANNA PARVEEN FEMALE OBC-A 80.1880 UR-61

62 BUPG240015803 NABYENDU GHOSH MALE GENERAL 80.1700 UR-62

63 BUPG240015858 SUSMITA DEBANGSHI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80.1080 UR-63

64 BUPG240006751 BIPLAB KUMAR PATRA MALE GENERAL 80.0080 UR-64

65 BUPG240015616 RANI SADHUKHAN FEMALE OBC-B 79.9600 UR-65

66 BUPG240015621 RANI SADHUKHAN FEMALE OBC-B 79.9600 UR-66

67 BUPG240014023 PAROMITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 79.9560 UR-67

68 BUPG240000266 RIYAZUDDIN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 79.8000 UR-68

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

69 BUPG240012274 SUSMITA KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC-B 79.7800 UR-69

70 BUPG240012075 BIJAY GHOSH MALE OBC-B 79.7680 UR-70

71 BUPG240007302 SUBHROJIT SINHA ROY MALE GENERAL 79.4160 UR-71

72 BUPG240015817 UDITA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 79.4000 UR-72

73 BUPG240015851 PAYEL GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 79.2300 UR-73

74 BUPG240015659 SALMA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 79.1560 UR-74

75 BUPG240003901 ABHIJIT SANTRA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 79.1360 UR-75

76 BUPG240015901 SARUKH ALI MALE OBC-A 79.0800 UR-76

77 BUPG240015910 DIPA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 79.0700 UR-77

78 BUPG240014512 SK NEYAMUL HAQUE MALE OBC-A 79.0000 UR-78

79 BUPG240015989 MOUMITA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.7820 UR-79

80 BUPG240001569 SAPTARSHI BARDHAN MALE GENERAL 78.7800 UR-80

81 BUPG240015964 RIMPA DAS FEMALE OBC-B 78.7000 UR-81

82 BUPG240012651 ASHIS KOLEY MALE OBC-B 78.4740 UR-82

83 BUPG240015629 SOMA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3400 UR-83

84 BUPG240016015 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3200 UR-84

85 BUPG240008154 RANJANA MAJUMDER FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3020 UR-85

86 BUPG240015669 PUJA PRAMANIK FEMALE OBC-B 78.2880 UR-86

87 BUPG240015630 ABHISHEK SARKAR MALE GENERAL 78.2640 UR-87

88 BUPG240008902 KOUSHIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 78.2600 UR-88

89 BUPG240015820 SHAMPA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.2400 UR-89

90 BUPG240015645 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC-B 78.2200 UR-90

91 BUPG240006862 MANOSI BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 78.2020 UR-91

92 BUPG240013034 SK NAWAJ SHARIF MALE OBC-A 78.2000 UR-92

93 BUPG240006240 SK HASIBUL MALE OBC-A 78.1200 UR-93

94 BUPG240014553 NABYENDU GHOSH MALE GENERAL 77.9500 UR-94

95 BUPG240012895 AKIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.8880 UR-95

96 BUPG240015741 PRASANTA GORAI MALE OBC-B 77.8200 UR-96

97 BUPG240014474 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN MALE OBC-A 77.8160 UR-97

98 BUPG240011171 MAMPI CHOWDHURY FEMALE OBC-B 77.6400 UR-98

99 BUPG240000269 SOHEL RANA MONDAL MALE GENERAL 77.5000 UR-99

100 BUPG240015691 RINKU SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 77.4340 UR-100

101 BUPG240016011 PARAMITA KOLEY FEMALE GENERAL 77.4000 UR-101

102 BUPG240015960 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.4000 UR-102

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

103 BUPG240007616 DOLA PAKIRA FEMALE GENERAL 77.3260 UR-103

104 BUPG240009614 TRIPTI PAL FEMALE GENERAL 77.3080 UR-104

105 BUPG240015713 CHAITALI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.2880 UR-105

106 BUPG240009973 MANJARUL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 77.2700 UR-106

107 BUPG240015893 SUSMITA KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC-B 77.2420 UR-107

108 BUPG240008690 MOHAMMED AZHAR UDDIN MALE GENERAL 77.0500 UR-108

109 BUPG240011967 SUNITA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-B 77.0400 UR-109

110 BUPG240012917 ABU DOJANA MALE GENERAL 76.9960 UR-110

111 BUPG240015937 TANMOY BHATTACHARYA MALE GENERAL 76.9920 UR-111

112 BUPG240013351 SURABHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 76.8680 UR-112

113 BUPG240015864 LALTU MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.7640 UR-113

114 BUPG240015898 JAYASMITA KOLE FEMALE GENERAL 76.7620 UR-114

115 BUPG240016054 SOURAV ROY MALE GENERAL 76.4800 UR-115

116 BUPG240015603 MOUMITA HALDER FEMALE GENERAL 76.4400 UR-116

117 BUPG240002089 RINKI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.3040 UR-117

118 BUPG240008118 SABINA YASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 76.1880 UR-118

119 BUPG240010350 SUSMITA DEBANGSHI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.1480 UR-119

120 BUPG240012850 MD SALIM MALE OBC-A 76.1400 UR-120

121 BUPG240015796 SAHINA AKTHER FEMALE OBC-A 75.9700 UR-121

122 BUPG240012788 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.9200 UR-122

123 BUPG240015953 PRIYA BAG FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.8540 UR-123

124 BUPG240014756 NAZIMA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 75.8260 UR-124

125 BUPG240016064 NAZIMA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 75.8260 UR-125

126 BUPG240015814 ARJUN MAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.4880 UR-126

127 BUPG240012561 SOUGATA CHAKRABORTTY MALE GENERAL 75.3260 UR-127

128 BUPG240015996 SUHANA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 75.0280 UR-128

129 BUPG240011449 ASISH KUCHLYAN MALE GENERAL 74.9660 UR-129

130 BUPG240005750 SUMAN HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.8300 UR-130

131 BUPG240000614 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.7660 UR-131

132 BUPG240008832 AYANTIKA CHATTERJEE KUNDUFEMALE GENERAL 74.7620 UR-132

133 BUPG240010198 REHENA SULTANA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 74.6680 UR-133

134 BUPG240015856 SUMANTA PAL MALE OBC-B 74.5780 UR-134

135 BUPG240015729 AMIRUL HAQUE MONDAL MALE OBC-A 74.4600 UR-135

136 BUPG240002023 AYUBUNNESSA PERVEEN FEMALE OBC-A 74.3960 UR-136

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. 

No.
Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: Unreserved

137 BUPG240006675 SHRABANTI PRAMANIK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.3540 UR-137

138 BUPG240015971 SANJIB BAURI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.0560 UR-138

139 BUPG240006968 RAVI KUMAR MALE GENERAL 74.0200 UR-139

140 BUPG240016024 PRABHAT KUMAR MANDI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 74.0000 UR-140

141 BUPG240015942 SAYANTANI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 73.9680 UR-141

142 BUPG240015849 MOUSUMI DEY FEMALE GENERAL 73.8000 UR-142

143 BUPG240008530 MOUMITA SAHA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.7700 UR-143

144 BUPG240008061 SK OSIULLA MALE OBC-A 73.7600 UR-144

145 BUPG240015895 RAHABUL SK MALE GENERAL 73.7360 UR-145

146 BUPG240016049 JAKIRUDDIN SHEIKH MALE OBC-A 73.2660 UR-146

147 BUPG240015981 PAYEL KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 73.2380 UR-147

148 BUPG240004171 RAKSHA DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.1540 UR-148

149 BUPG240015821 SABIR ALI KHAN MALE GENERAL 73.1460 UR-149

150 BUPG240011327 MD AJIM MALLICK MALE OBC-A 73.0360 UR-150

151 BUPG240015802 MD AJIM MALLICK MALE OBC-A 73.0360 UR-151

152 BUPG240014733 SHILPI DAS MALE GENERAL 72.9480 UR-152

153 BUPG240016089 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 72.9140 UR-153

154 BUPG240008631 JULIE TEWARY FEMALE GENERAL 72.7600 UR-154

155 BUPG240015724 SARUKH ALI MALE OBC-A 72.7200 UR-155

156 BUPG240013073 SK SAIFUDDIN MALE OBC-A 72.4000 UR-156

157 BUPG240013713 JOYDEB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 72.1240 UR-157

158 BUPG240016004 JOYDEB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 72.1240 UR-158

159 BUPG240010222 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA MALE GENERAL 72.0260 UR-159

160 BUPG240015789 ARPITA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 71.7360 UR-160

161 BUPG240004669 SOURAV KONER MALE GENERAL 71.3020 UR-161

162 BUPG240009323 SHREYA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 71.2420 UR-162

163 BUPG240015770 SUKANTA NOLE MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 71.2160 UR-163

164 BUPG240015832 ARGHYA SEN MALE GENERAL 71.1820 UR-164

165 BUPG240015945 ARGHYA SEN MALE GENERAL 71.1820 UR-165

166 BUPG240009098 DIPANWITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 71.0360 UR-166

167 BUPG240015169 PRADIP SATPATI MALE GENERAL 71.0000 UR-167

168 BUPG240013193 RUPALI MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.8020 UR-168

169 BUPG240012994 SUBHASINI KISKU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7600 UR-169

170 BUPG240015764 SUBHASINI KISKU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7600 UR-170

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)
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Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%
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171 BUPG240007376 DWIPARNA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.5000 UR-171

172 BUPG240015785 HAFIZUR RAHAMAN MALE OBC-A 70.3640 UR-172

173 BUPG240015571 SUBRATA MALIK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.3080 UR-173

174 BUPG240015753 SUBRATA MALIK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.3080 UR-174

175 BUPG240008557 HAMIDA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 70.2340 UR-175

176 BUPG240009397 RAKSHA DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.1540 UR-176

177 BUPG240008283 MADHULINA PAL FEMALE OBC-B 70.1280 UR-177

178 BUPG240015671 SUSMITA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.1260 UR-178

179 BUPG240016042 ARUP KUMAR PAL MALE OBC-B 69.9340 UR-179

180 BUPG240007914 PARTHA DAS MALE OBC-B 69.9080 UR-180

181 BUPG240012854 ABHIJIT RAY MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 69.0300 UR-181

182 BUPG240015727 MD ALI HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 68.6040 UR-182

183 BUPG240009598 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.5500 UR-183

184 BUPG240016003 PRABHAT KUMAR MNADI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.4800 UR-184

185 BUPG240015979 BIRSING MAHATO MALE OBC-B 68.3760 UR-185

186 BUPG240015735 PROSENJIT GHOSH MALE OBC-B 67.9960 UR-186

187 BUPG240013217 FIRDOUS BEGUM FEMALE OBC-A 67.3640 UR-187

188 BUPG240015640 SANJIB BAURI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 67.0540 UR-188

189 BUPG240007881 SHARMILA MADDI FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 66.9400 UR-189

190 BUPG240007906 RINKU SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 66.8740 UR-190

191 BUPG240009114 AKASH BAKSHI MALE GENERAL 66.7440 UR-191

192 BUPG240009037 SUBHAMOY SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 66.6920 UR-192

193 BUPG240013826 JUTHIKA GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 66.1460 UR-193

194 BUPG240013814 BAISAKHI MANDAL FEMALE OBC-B 65.9140 UR-194

195 BUPG240015984 PURBA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 65.5620 UR-195

196 BUPG240012713 TUHIN SUVRA MONDAL MALE GENERAL 65.4420 UR-196

197 BUPG240001994 SAHINA AKTHER FEMALE OBC-A 65.1700 UR-197

198 BUPG240002634 AMRITA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.1500 UR-198

199 BUPG240012396 SOMA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.0800 UR-199

200 BUPG240015586 PAYEL PATRA FEMALE GENERAL 65.0300 UR-200

201 BUPG240013640 TAPAN HANSDA MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 64.9340 UR-201

202 BUPG240015852 SAMIRAN MONDAL MALE OBC-B 64.8520 UR-202

203 BUPG240010784 SMRITIKANA PAL FEMALE OBC-B 64.7660 UR-203

204 BUPG240012650 SNEHA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 64.4600 UR-204

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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205 BUPG240009700 SHILPA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 64.0140 UR-205

206 BUPG240007391 GARGI DAS FEMALE OBC-B 63.9260 UR-206

207 BUPG240015758 SIDDIKULLA CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 63.4400 UR-207

208 BUPG240012381 ASHIM KUMAR DEY MALE GENERAL 63.4260 UR-208

209 BUPG240003752 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 63.3340 UR-209

210 BUPG240010087 PAPIYA GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 63.1880 UR-210

211 BUPG240014001 KISHOR HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.9900 UR-211

212 BUPG240016037 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 62.7680 UR-212

213 BUPG240000610 MOUMITA PIRI FEMALE OBC-B 62.6560 UR-213

214 BUPG240016045 SUCHIRA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 62.5800 UR-214

215 BUPG240001380 SOUVIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.0200 UR-215

216 BUPG240006628 POOJA BAGDI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 61.8360 UR-216

217 BUPG240012090 RIJU MAJI MALE GENERAL 61.8080 UR-217

218 BUPG240012580 SAHINA NASRIN FEMALE OBC-A 61.3800 UR-218

219 BUPG240010413 SABIR ALI KHAN MALE GENERAL 61.2660 UR-219

220 BUPG240007266 ABHISHEK SARKAR MALE GENERAL 61.2360 UR-220

221 BUPG240007890 SAMSAD KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 60.9760 UR-221

222 BUPG240013354 SUCHETA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.9620 UR-222

223 BUPG240009000 SHAMPA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.8520 UR-223

224 BUPG240006421 PARAMITA KOLEY FEMALE GENERAL 60.7500 UR-224

225 BUPG240010108 SARBASWAR MAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.7240 UR-225

226 BUPG240001400 ABHIJIT MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.4400 UR-226

227 BUPG240004386 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 60.3000 UR-227

228 BUPG240005926 CHANDANA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 59.8740 UR-228

229 BUPG240015926 IBRAHIM MONDAL MALE OBC-A 59.2220 UR-229

230 BUPG240005230 SIKHA SING FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 59.0200 UR-230

231 BUPG240008858 BARNALI BHATTACHARYAY FEMALE GENERAL 58.8580 UR-231

232 BUPG240015562 MD ALI HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 58.5600 UR-232

233 BUPG240008097 SK SAROWARDI HASAN MALE OBC-A 56.0540 UR-233

234 BUPG240015679 PINAKI HAZRA MALE GENERAL 56.0440 UR-234

235 BUPG240009425 SHIBSHANKAR SOREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.6600 UR-235

236 BUPG240000878 PROSENJIT GHOSH MALE OBC-B 55.2580 UR-236

237 BUPG240000228 JOYDEV SING SARDAR MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.1640 UR-237

238 BUPG240015015 SADHURAM CHAND MURMU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.0000 UR-238

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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239 BUPG240012973 BINAY MANDI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 53.9000 UR-239

240 BUPG240001104 ARNAB DUTTA MALE GENERAL 53.7940 UR-240

241 BUPG240016018 MOUMITA HANSDA FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 53.3420 UR-241

242 BUPG240013281 SOMA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 53.3080 UR-242

243 BUPG240015730 RAJESWARY GHOSHAL FEMALE GENERAL 51.8640 UR-243

244 BUPG240008268 SATYEN TUDU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 51.3300 UR-244

245 BUPG240008855 SAHINA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 50.2100 UR-245

246 BUPG240014292 SUSMITA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 48.9460 UR-246

247 BUPG240016019 MOUSUMI DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 48.1100 UR-247

248 BUPG240011028 SUBRATA BASAK MALE OBC-B 34.8620 UR-248

249 BUPG240010064 UDITA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 28.6400 UR-249

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240016055 SUMIT PANDIT MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 84.9480 SC-1

2 BUPG240013900 SANTU DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.5300 SC-2

3 BUPG240014119 ANINDITA SAHA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.4840 SC-3

4 BUPG240007583 MADHURIMA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.0720 SC-4

5 BUPG240015662 PUJA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.7760 SC-5

6 BUPG240015939 PUJA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.5960 SC-6

7 BUPG240015818 PROSENJIT BISWAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.2680 SC-7

8 BUPG240015840 PAMPA ROY BAGDI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.0540 SC-8

9 BUPG240015858 SUSMITA DEBANGSHI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80.1080 SC-9

10 BUPG240003901 ABHIJIT SANTRA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 79.1360 SC-10

11 BUPG240015989 MOUMITA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.7820 SC-11

12 BUPG240015629 SOMA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3400 SC-12

13 BUPG240016015 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3200 SC-13

14 BUPG240008154 RANJANA MAJUMDER FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.3020 SC-14

15 BUPG240015820 SHAMPA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.2400 SC-15

16 BUPG240012895 AKIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.8880 SC-16

17 BUPG240015960 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.4000 SC-17

18 BUPG240015713 CHAITALI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.2880 SC-18

19 BUPG240015864 LALTU MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.7640 SC-19

20 BUPG240002089 RINKI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.3040 SC-20

21 BUPG240010350 SUSMITA DEBANGSHI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.1480 SC-21

22 BUPG240012788 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.9200 SC-22

23 BUPG240015953 PRIYA BAG FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.8540 SC-23

24 BUPG240015814 ARJUN MAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.4880 SC-24

25 BUPG240005750 SUMAN HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.8300 SC-25

26 BUPG240000614 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.7660 SC-26

27 BUPG240006675 SHRABANTI PRAMANIK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.3540 SC-27

28 BUPG240015971 SANJIB BAURI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 74.0560 SC-28

29 BUPG240008530 MOUMITA SAHA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.7700 SC-29

30 BUPG240004171 RAKSHA DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.1540 SC-30

31 BUPG240013713 JOYDEB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 72.1240 SC-31

32 BUPG240016004 JOYDEB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 72.1240 SC-32

33 BUPG240013193 RUPALI MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.8020 SC-33

34 BUPG240007376 DWIPARNA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.5000 SC-34

35 BUPG240015571 SUBRATA MALIK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.3080 SC-35

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: SC

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Category: SC

36 BUPG240015753 SUBRATA MALIK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.3080 SC-36

37 BUPG240009397 RAKSHA DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.1540 SC-37

38 BUPG240015671 SUSMITA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 70.1260 SC-38

39 BUPG240012854 ABHIJIT RAY MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 69.0300 SC-39

40 BUPG240009598 SUMAN BAIDYA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.5500 SC-40

41 BUPG240015640 SANJIB BAURI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 67.0540 SC-41

42 BUPG240009037 SUBHAMOY SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 66.6920 SC-42

43 BUPG240002634 AMRITA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.1500 SC-43

44 BUPG240012396 SOMA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.0800 SC-44

45 BUPG240009700 SHILPA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 64.0140 SC-45

46 BUPG240014001 KISHOR HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.9900 SC-46

47 BUPG240001380 SOUVIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.0200 SC-47

48 BUPG240006628 POOJA BAGDI FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 61.8360 SC-48

49 BUPG240013354 SUCHETA MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.9620 SC-49

50 BUPG240009000 SHAMPA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.8520 SC-50

51 BUPG240010108 SARBASWAR MAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.7240 SC-51

52 BUPG240001400 ABHIJIT MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 60.4400 SC-52

53 BUPG240005926 CHANDANA DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 59.8740 SC-53

54 BUPG240013281 SOMA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 53.3080 SC-54

55 BUPG240014292 SUSMITA MALLICK FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 48.9460 SC-55

56 BUPG240016019 MOUSUMI DAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 48.1100 SC-56

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240015904 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 82.7620 ST-1

2 BUPG240016005 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 82.7620 ST-2

3 BUPG240016024 PRABHAT KUMAR MANDI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 74.0000 ST-3

4 BUPG240015770 SUKANTA NOLE MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 71.2160 ST-4

5 BUPG240012994 SUBHASINI KISKU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7600 ST-5

6 BUPG240015764 SUBHASINI KISKU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7600 ST-6

7 BUPG240016003 PRABHAT KUMAR MNADI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.4800 ST-7

8 BUPG240007881 SHARMILA MADDI FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 66.9400 ST-8

9 BUPG240013640 TAPAN HANSDA MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 64.9340 ST-9

10 BUPG240003752 RUMA HEMBRAM FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 63.3340 ST-10

11 BUPG240005230 SIKHA SING FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 59.0200 ST-11

12 BUPG240009425 SHIBSHANKAR SOREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.6600 ST-12

13 BUPG240000228 JOYDEV SING SARDAR MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.1640 ST-13

14 BUPG240015015 SADHURAM CHAND MURMU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.0000 ST-14

15 BUPG240012973 BINAY MANDI MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 53.9000 ST-15

16 BUPG240016018 MOUMITA HANSDA FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 53.3420 ST-16

17 BUPG240008268 SATYEN TUDU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 51.3300 ST-17

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: ST

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240015816 SIRIN SULTANA BORA FEMALE OBC-A 87.8140 OBC A-1

2 BUPG240006853 NISHAT FARHIN FEMALE OBC-A 82.8340 OBC A-2

3 BUPG240015890 MD NAZMUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 82.8200 OBC A-3

4 BUPG240008492 JARINA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 81.0480 OBC A-4

5 BUPG240013558 BABAR ALI MALE OBC-A 80.8100 OBC A-5

6 BUPG240015790 SHAMPA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 80.7080 OBC A-6

7 BUPG240015837 MUNJUR KARIM MALE OBC-A 80.6440 OBC A-7

8 BUPG240012974 TAMANNA PARVEEN FEMALE OBC-A 80.1880 OBC A-8

9 BUPG240015901 SARUKH ALI MALE OBC-A 79.0800 OBC A-9

10 BUPG240014512 SK NEYAMUL HAQUE MALE OBC-A 79.0000 OBC A-10

11 BUPG240013034 SK NAWAJ SHARIF MALE OBC-A 78.2000 OBC A-11

12 BUPG240006240 SK HASIBUL MALE OBC-A 78.1200 OBC A-12

13 BUPG240014474 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN MALE OBC-A 77.8160 OBC A-13

14 BUPG240009973 MANJARUL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 77.2700 OBC A-14

15 BUPG240012850 MD SALIM MALE OBC-A 76.1400 OBC A-15

16 BUPG240015796 SAHINA AKTHER FEMALE OBC-A 75.9700 OBC A-16

17 BUPG240010198 REHENA SULTANA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 74.6680 OBC A-17

18 BUPG240015729 AMIRUL HAQUE MONDAL MALE OBC-A 74.4600 OBC A-18

19 BUPG240002023 AYUBUNNESSA PERVEEN FEMALE OBC-A 74.3960 OBC A-19

20 BUPG240008061 SK OSIULLA MALE OBC-A 73.7600 OBC A-20

21 BUPG240016049 JAKIRUDDIN SHEIKH MALE OBC-A 73.2660 OBC A-21

22 BUPG240011327 MD AJIM MALLICK MALE OBC-A 73.0360 OBC A-22

23 BUPG240015802 MD AJIM MALLICK MALE OBC-A 73.0360 OBC A-23

24 BUPG240016089 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 72.9140 OBC A-24

25 BUPG240015724 SARUKH ALI MALE OBC-A 72.7200 OBC A-25

26 BUPG240013073 SK SAIFUDDIN MALE OBC-A 72.4000 OBC A-26

27 BUPG240015785 HAFIZUR RAHAMAN MALE OBC-A 70.3640 OBC A-27

28 BUPG240008557 HAMIDA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 70.2340 OBC A-28

29 BUPG240015727 MD ALI HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 68.6040 OBC A-29

30 BUPG240013217 FIRDOUS BEGUM FEMALE OBC-A 67.3640 OBC A-30

31 BUPG240001994 SAHINA AKTHER FEMALE OBC-A 65.1700 OBC A-31

32 BUPG240016037 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 62.7680 OBC A-32

33 BUPG240012580 SAHINA NASRIN FEMALE OBC-A 61.3800 OBC A-33

34 BUPG240007890 SAMSAD KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 60.9760 OBC A-34

35 BUPG240004386 BILKIS KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 60.3000 OBC A-35

36 BUPG240015926 IBRAHIM MONDAL MALE OBC-A 59.2220 OBC A-36

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: OBC A

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: OBC A

37 BUPG240015562 MD ALI HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 58.5600 OBC A-37

38 BUPG240008097 SK SAROWARDI HASAN MALE OBC-A 56.0540 OBC A-38

39 BUPG240008855 SAHINA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 50.2100 OBC A-39

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240015917 SUBRATA BASAK MALE OBC-B 88.5020 OBC B-1

2 BUPG240016081 RIYA SIKDAR FEMALE OBC-B 88.3280 OBC B-2

3 BUPG240015641 URMI MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 87.5160 OBC B-3

4 BUPG240006512 SWAPAN BASAK MALE OBC-B 87.5140 OBC B-4

5 BUPG240006966 SANANDA RAKSHIT FEMALE OBC-B 85.8460 OBC B-5

6 BUPG240012131 RINTU SAHA MALE OBC-B 84.8740 OBC B-6

7 BUPG240016071 BEPASHA RANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 84.4660 OBC B-7

8 BUPG240015987 PUJA PRAMANIK FEMALE OBC-B 83.0380 OBC B-8

9 BUPG240013697 ANKHI DAS FEMALE OBC-B 83.0000 OBC B-9

10 BUPG240013173 SAYANI BASAK FEMALE OBC-B 82.1720 OBC B-10

11 BUPG240015218 KARTICK GHOSH MALE OBC-B 81.3360 OBC B-11

12 BUPG240010288 SANKAR RUJ MALE OBC-B 81.1600 OBC B-12

13 BUPG240015717 BEPASHA RANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 80.9260 OBC B-13

14 BUPG240015616 RANI SADHUKHAN FEMALE OBC-B 79.9600 OBC B-14

15 BUPG240015621 RANI SADHUKHAN FEMALE OBC-B 79.9600 OBC B-15

16 BUPG240012274 SUSMITA KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC-B 79.7800 OBC B-16

17 BUPG240012075 BIJAY GHOSH MALE OBC-B 79.7680 OBC B-17

18 BUPG240015851 PAYEL GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 79.2300 OBC B-18

19 BUPG240015964 RIMPA DAS FEMALE OBC-B 78.7000 OBC B-19

20 BUPG240012651 ASHIS KOLEY MALE OBC-B 78.4740 OBC B-20

21 BUPG240015669 PUJA PRAMANIK FEMALE OBC-B 78.2880 OBC B-21

22 BUPG240015645 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC-B 78.2200 OBC B-22

23 BUPG240015741 PRASANTA GORAI MALE OBC-B 77.8200 OBC B-23

24 BUPG240011171 MAMPI CHOWDHURY FEMALE OBC-B 77.6400 OBC B-24

25 BUPG240015893 SUSMITA KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC-B 77.2420 OBC B-25

26 BUPG240011967 SUNITA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-B 77.0400 OBC B-26

27 BUPG240015856 SUMANTA PAL MALE OBC-B 74.5780 OBC B-27

28 BUPG240008283 MADHULINA PAL FEMALE OBC-B 70.1280 OBC B-28

29 BUPG240016042 ARUP KUMAR PAL MALE OBC-B 69.9340 OBC B-29

30 BUPG240007914 PARTHA DAS MALE OBC-B 69.9080 OBC B-30

31 BUPG240015979 BIRSING MAHATO MALE OBC-B 68.3760 OBC B-31

32 BUPG240015735 PROSENJIT GHOSH MALE OBC-B 67.9960 OBC B-32

33 BUPG240013826 JUTHIKA GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 66.1460 OBC B-33

34 BUPG240013814 BAISAKHI MANDAL FEMALE OBC-B 65.9140 OBC B-34

35 BUPG240015852 SAMIRAN MONDAL MALE OBC-B 64.8520 OBC B-35

36 BUPG240010784 SMRITIKANA PAL FEMALE OBC-B 64.7660 OBC B-36

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: OBC B

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 80%

Category: OBC B

37 BUPG240007391 GARGI DAS FEMALE OBC-B 63.9260 OBC B-37

38 BUPG240010087 PAPIYA GHOSH FEMALE OBC-B 63.1880 OBC B-38

39 BUPG240000610 MOUMITA PIRI FEMALE OBC-B 62.6560 OBC B-39

40 BUPG240000878 PROSENJIT GHOSH MALE OBC-B 55.2580 OBC B-40

41 BUPG240011028 SUBRATA BASAK MALE OBC-B 34.8620 OBC B-41

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG240001764 DEBJIT MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 90.5240 UR-1

2 BUPG240000680 DEYASINI CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 90.2980 UR-2

3 BUPG240015304 DEYASINI CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 90.2980 UR-3

4 BUPG240015734 DEYASINI CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 90.2980 UR-4

5 BUPG240009491 SOHA YASMIN FEMALE OBC-A 90.0720 UR-5

6 BUPG240010074 SAYANIKA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 89.4940 UR-6

7 BUPG240003156 SUSMITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 89.2040 UR-7

8 BUPG240015860 SUSMITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 89.2040 UR-8

9 BUPG240009899 KUUNTAL ACHARYA MALE GENERAL 88.5680 UR-9

10 BUPG240014068 PARTHA MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 88.3760 UR-10

11 BUPG240010405 SUMANTA MAHATO MALE OBC-B 86.9880 UR-11

12 BUPG240008271 SUKHENDU MARJIT MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 86.8300 UR-12

13 BUPG240015677 KAMIRUZZAMAN MALE OBC-A 86.3380 UR-13

14 BUPG240015948 MOUMITA SADHU FEMALE GENERAL 86.3060 UR-14

15 BUPG240012091 SUNIPA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 85.8280 UR-15

16 BUPG240008205 BISWAJIT PAL MALE OBC-B 85.8240 UR-16

17 BUPG240016038 RAJRITA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 85.7220 UR-17

18 BUPG240004075 ANWESHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 85.5640 UR-18

19 BUPG240005880 ANWESHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 85.5640 UR-19

20 BUPG240013001 GOURI ROY CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 84.9920 UR-20

21 BUPG240015370 KARTICK CHANDRA MANDAL MALE GENERAL 84.9720 UR-21

22 BUPG240015643 KARTICK CHANDRA MANDAL MALE GENERAL 84.9720 UR-22

23 BUPG240009532 RIMA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 84.8940 UR-23

24 BUPG240005080 SUBHADIP SARKAR MALE GENERAL 84.7900 UR-24

25 BUPG240006747 PRATIMA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 84.2800 UR-25

26 BUPG240015692 PRATIMA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 84.2800 UR-26

27 BUPG240015889 CHANDRA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 83.8120 UR-27

28 BUPG240015271 SAYANTIKA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 83.7500 UR-28

29 BUPG240015632 SAYANTIKA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 83.7500 UR-29

30 BUPG240015768 KRITTIKA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 83.5720 UR-30

31 BUPG240015754 WAREJ TOUFIQUE MALE OBC-A 83.4240 UR-31

32 BUPG240009339 SUBODH HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.4200 UR-32

33 BUPG240015570 JHANTU KONAI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.3620 UR-33

34 BUPG240012290 DOLA PAKIRA FEMALE GENERAL 83.1680 UR-34

35 BUPG240015993 KISHOR HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.1200 UR-35

36 BUPG240015196 SURABHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 82.9040 UR-36

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

37 BUPG240015687 FIROJ HAQUE MALE GENERAL 82.6360 UR-37

38 BUPG240015275 FIROJ HAQUE MALE GENERAL 82.5800 UR-38

39 BUPG240009467 ABHIJIT ROY MALE GENERAL 82.4640 UR-39

40 BUPG240015780 SUBHAMOY SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.2020 UR-40

41 BUPG240004458 DEVI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 82.1540 UR-41

42 BUPG240016063 AMRITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 81.8440 UR-42

43 BUPG240015752 AMRITA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.8300 UR-43

44 BUPG240000250 ANUSHREE MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.6940 UR-44

45 BUPG240015002 INZAMAMUL HOQUE MALE GENERAL 81.6340 UR-45

46 BUPG240015813 ANIKET GURIA MALE GENERAL 81.6280 UR-46

47 BUPG240012692 SAHIDA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL 81.5560 UR-47

48 BUPG240014306 SK JAHIRUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 81.3860 UR-48

49 BUPG240015481 INDRANI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 81.3220 UR-49

50 BUPG240016010 MAXIM KAMAL MALE GENERAL 80.9700 UR-50

51 BUPG240015492 MOU MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 80.9620 UR-51

52 BUPG240016016 MOU MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 80.9620 UR-52

53 BUPG240015845 SOUVIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 80.9360 UR-53

54 BUPG240014797 SIDDHI SHIVDUTI PANDEY FEMALE GENERAL 80.9340 UR-54

55 BUPG240010809 SHIULI SEN FEMALE GENERAL 80.8140 UR-55

56 BUPG240003471 VARSHA TIWARY FEMALE GENERAL 80.7500 UR-56

57 BUPG240015711 ARJINA YASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 80.5720 UR-57

58 BUPG240015674 SOUVIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80.3500 UR-58

59 BUPG240015869 HELALUDDIN MALE OBC-A 80.1540 UR-59

60 BUPG240015649 SAMSAD KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 79.8940 UR-60

61 BUPG240000366 TIYASA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 79.8860 UR-61

62 BUPG240016000 ICHHAMATI SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 79.8760 UR-62

63 BUPG240012018 PAPIYA SULTANA FEMALE OBC-A 79.6780 UR-63

64 BUPG240011573 SAJIDA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 79.5780 UR-64

65 BUPG240015969 RAJESH MANDAL MALE GENERAL 79.5000 UR-65

66 BUPG240003985 MOULI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 79.4480 UR-66

67 BUPG240007223 CHANDRA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 79.2520 UR-67

68 BUPG240015777 NIDHIRAM MAHATO MALE OBC-B 79.2020 UR-68

69 BUPG240015757 RUPLAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 79.1800 UR-69

70 BUPG240016021 NIBEDITA DEY FEMALE OBC-B 78.9640 UR-70

71 BUPG240014193 HAMIMA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 78.9400 UR-71

72 BUPG240015791 HAMIMA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 78.9400 UR-72

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

73 BUPG240005094 RUPLAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 78.8020 UR-73

74 BUPG240012951 MADHUMITA BAIRI FEMALE GENERAL 78.7940 UR-74

75 BUPG240004616 PRACHI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 78.7700 UR-75

76 BUPG240015689 PRACHI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 78.7700 UR-76

77 BUPG240009910 ABDUR RAHMAN MALE GENERAL 78.3540 UR-77

78 BUPG240014208 ABDUR RAHMAN MALE GENERAL 78.3540 UR-78

79 BUPG240015355 MD AMMARUL MALE OBC-A 78.3300 UR-79

80 BUPG240012764 PALLAB MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.1740 UR-80

81 BUPG240013913 NURJAHAN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 78.1480 UR-81

82 BUPG240006336 SADRUL ISLAM MALE GENERAL 78.0720 UR-82

83 BUPG240007928 PUJA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 78.0600 UR-83

84 BUPG240010264 SHAVANA YEASHMIN FEMALE OBC-A 77.7500 UR-84

85 BUPG240016073 SAMIRAN MONDAL MALE OBC-B 77.5800 UR-85

86 BUPG240002720 SOURAV MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.3060 UR-86

87 BUPG240016077 SOURAV MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.3060 UR-87

88 BUPG240015725 PALLAB MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.2740 UR-88

89 BUPG240015547 MANOJ DHALI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.0100 UR-89

90 BUPG240008123 RINKI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.9220 UR-90

91 BUPG240014745 MEHEBUB BISWAS MALE OBC-A 76.4400 UR-91

92 BUPG240015974 MARSHAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 76.3200 UR-92

93 BUPG240016026 MANOJ DHALI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.1700 UR-93

94 BUPG240010244 CHANDAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL 76.0840 UR-94

95 BUPG240008102 MASIHUR RAHAMAN MALLICK MALE GENERAL 76.0780 UR-95

96 BUPG240003691 NILADRI DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.9340 UR-96

97 BUPG240001162 MD ARIF AKIL AKHTAR MALE OBC-A 75.9100 UR-97

98 BUPG240013860 BHAGYAJIT MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.7520 UR-98

99 BUPG240008484 SHIULI SEN FEMALE GENERAL 75.6540 UR-99

100 BUPG240013907 ARPAN MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.6140 UR-100

101 BUPG240001242 KULSUM KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 75.3400 UR-101

102 BUPG240016020 CHHANDA MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 74.7700 UR-102

103 BUPG240003628 TUHIN SUBHRA CHAKRABORTYMALE GENERAL 74.3780 UR-103

104 BUPG240015938 DEBABRATA PATRA MALE GENERAL 74.0800 UR-104

105 BUPG240005569 SOUMI MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 74.0520 UR-105

106 BUPG240013138 SUBHAJIT SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.5560 UR-106

107 BUPG240015667 SANJU PASWAN FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.3500 UR-107

108 BUPG240002809 ROKIM SK MALE OBC-A 73.2340 UR-108

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

109 BUPG240007951 ROKIM SK MALE OBC-A 73.2340 UR-109

110 BUPG240012934 MARSHAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 73.2000 UR-110

111 BUPG240015794 AMIT KISKU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 73.0320 UR-111

112 BUPG240012380 MILAN HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.7680 UR-112

113 BUPG240004003 JINNOTARA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 72.3200 UR-113

114 BUPG240006849 DEBDAS HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.1000 UR-114

115 BUPG240012771 NIBEDITA DEY FEMALE OBC-B 72.0640 UR-115

116 BUPG240015722 RABINDRANATH GIRI MALE GENERAL 71.7840 UR-116

117 BUPG240015795 NABIN KUMAR BISWAS MALE GENERAL 71.7720 UR-117

118 BUPG240013789 SIBDAS SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.4880 UR-118

119 BUPG240015690 SAMRAT MALICK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.4440 UR-119

120 BUPG240013895 BASANTI PAL FEMALE GENERAL 71.1360 UR-120

121 BUPG240015946 BIVA ROY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.1260 UR-121

122 BUPG240015537 KAJARI CHAKROBORTY FEMALE GENERAL 70.7920 UR-122

123 BUPG240015709 SUCHITRA MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7740 UR-123

124 BUPG240002825 WAREJ TOUFIQUE MALE OBC-A 70.7580 UR-124

125 BUPG240013930 SHIBANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 70.6940 UR-125

126 BUPG240002834 PURNENDU MODAK MALE OBC-B 70.0680 UR-126

127 BUPG240009849 PRITIKANA SINHA FEMALE GENERAL 69.7640 UR-127

128 BUPG240001437 SK FIROJ MALE OBC-A 69.5320 UR-128

129 BUPG240015652 SK FIROJ MALE OBC-A 69.5320 UR-129

130 BUPG240009213 SILABATI MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 69.3200 UR-130

131 BUPG240012959 HRIDAY MARDDANYA MALE OBC-B 69.3060 UR-131

132 BUPG240010950 ARPAN DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 69.2360 UR-132

133 BUPG240015739 TRISHA MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 69.2300 UR-133

134 BUPG240011056 PRANAB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.9100 UR-134

135 BUPG240015660 RIYA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 68.8460 UR-135

136 BUPG240015359 SHYAMAL SOREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.8400 UR-136

137 BUPG240010641 EMDADUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 68.7060 UR-137

138 BUPG240015448 DEBABRATA PATRA MALE GENERAL 68.3500 UR-138

139 BUPG240015631 NIVEDITA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 68.2680 UR-139

140 BUPG240015846 DIPALI MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.2040 UR-140

141 BUPG240008012 SOUMEN RAJBANSI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.1860 UR-141

142 BUPG240015949 MANIK MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.1640 UR-142

143 BUPG240015887 SUSHANTA PARAMANIK MALE OBC-B 68.0540 UR-143

144 BUPG240000565 SANDIP BERA MALE GENERAL 67.9500 UR-144

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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Sl. No. Application No Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

145 BUPG240009767 DEBAPARNA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 67.0600 UR-145

146 BUPG240005684 NABIN KUMAR BISWAS MALE GENERAL 67.0560 UR-146

147 BUPG240015972 SAMRAT PAUL MALE GENERAL 67.0540 UR-147

148 BUPG240015854 IPSITA GHOSAL TRANSGENDERGENERAL 66.5800 UR-148

149 BUPG240009733 KAMIRUZZAMAN MALE OBC-A 66.3880 UR-149

150 BUPG240012135 BISWAJIT SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 66.1240 UR-150

151 BUPG240011610 JOYDEEP DAS MALE GENERAL 65.7460 UR-151

152 BUPG240015836 SK MOJAMMEL HOSAIN MALE OBC-A 65.4160 UR-152

153 BUPG240015995 ARPITA MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.3820 UR-153

154 BUPG240015822 INDRAJIT MANNA MALE GENERAL 65.1440 UR-154

155 BUPG240005035 GARGI DATTA FEMALE GENERAL 65.1000 UR-155

156 BUPG240008616 PRASANTA GORAI MALE OBC-B 64.8780 UR-156

157 BUPG240008857 SAMRAT MALICK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 64.7060 UR-157

158 BUPG240010290 ROMITA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 64.6920 UR-158

159 BUPG240015998 SUBHAJIT JANA MALE GENERAL 64.6200 UR-159

160 BUPG240009604 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC-B 64.4200 UR-160

161 BUPG240014217 CHIRANJIT ROY MALE GENERAL 64.1500 UR-161

162 BUPG240001463 AMIRUL HAQUE MONDAL MALE OBC-A 64.1400 UR-162

163 BUPG240005547 TARASHANKAR MURMU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 64.0100 UR-163

164 BUPG240015776 SHAGUFTA PERWEEN FEMALE OBC-A 63.7180 UR-164

165 BUPG240015902 KAINATH KABIR FEMALE GENERAL 63.6740 UR-165

166 BUPG240003190 SOHEL MAHAMMAD MALE OBC-A 63.6180 UR-166

167 BUPG240000174 NIVEDITA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 63.5880 UR-167

168 BUPG240002050 MD AMMARUL MALE OBC-A 63.5700 UR-168

169 BUPG240015549 CHANDRA SEKHAR MONDAL MALE GENERAL 63.2140 UR-169

170 BUPG240004463 PRATIBHA KUMARI FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 63.1800 UR-170

171 BUPG240005639 AJOY ROY MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.9680 UR-171

172 BUPG240009729 RABINDRANATH GIRI MALE GENERAL 62.9640 UR-172

173 BUPG240013435 KRITTIKA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 62.9020 UR-173

174 BUPG240015718 MD DILWAR HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 62.8540 UR-174

175 BUPG240000838 BISWAJIT SAREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 62.7840 UR-175

176 BUPG240015673 BISWAJIT SAREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 62.7840 UR-176

177 BUPG240006623 PARESH KUMAR DAS MALE GENERAL 62.5700 UR-177

178 BUPG240015701 PARESH KUMAR DAS MALE GENERAL 62.5700 UR-178

179 BUPG240000184 ADRISH CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 62.5000 UR-179

180 BUPG240002135 SUMANTA PAL MALE OBC-B 61.3840 UR-180

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

181 BUPG240016093 RUMPA DOLAI FEMALE GENERAL 61.1500 UR-181

182 BUPG240008917 AINDRILA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 60.6940 UR-182

183 BUPG240011000 NANTA KUNDU FEMALE OBC-B 59.8320 UR-183

184 BUPG240001356 SUCHITRA MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 59.0140 UR-184

185 BUPG240015180 JAYASMITA KOLE FEMALE GENERAL 58.8260 UR-185

186 BUPG240015896 PUJA BISWAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.8140 UR-186

187 BUPG240007846 LALTU MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.7520 UR-187

188 BUPG240013724 KRISHNA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 58.6440 UR-188

189 BUPG240006620 MANJARUL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 58.5380 UR-189

190 BUPG240001257 SANJU PASWAN FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.5120 UR-190

191 BUPG240002545 ILIAS  SAIKH MALE OBC-A 57.2840 UR-191

192 BUPG240015933 SWAGATA BARAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 57.0200 UR-192

193 BUPG240015510 MOUSUMI DEY FEMALE GENERAL 56.8000 UR-193

194 BUPG240014687 BRIAN CHETTRI MALE GENERAL 56.7700 UR-194

195 BUPG240008945 SUNITA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-B 56.7600 UR-195

196 BUPG240013280 MANIK MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 56.6920 UR-196

197 BUPG240015324 MANASI DANDAPAT FEMALE GENERAL 56.0180 UR-197

198 BUPG240001408 DIPANKAR SARDAR MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.2060 UR-198

199 BUPG240015968 TRIPTI SARDAR FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 54.9580 UR-199

200 BUPG240007152 SNEHA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 54.8480 UR-200

201 BUPG240003403 RICKTA SAXENA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 54.6160 UR-201

202 BUPG240006854 KAINATH KABIR FEMALE GENERAL 51.6740 UR-202

203 BUPG240009753 MANTU RAJAK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 50.3720 UR-203

204 BUPG240015351 BISWAJIT BISWAS MALE OBC-B 48.6220 UR-204

205 BUPG240001052 RATAN TUDU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 44.6240 UR-205

206 BUPG240012130 RAJRITA KUNDU FEMALE GENERAL 34.8000 UR-206

207 BUPG240015480 RAJESH MANDAL MALE GENERAL 33.8400 UR-207

208 BUPG240012506 PIYALI BHANDARI FEMALE GENERAL 32.8040 UR-208

209 BUPG240007046 ANANYA ROY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 32.5360 UR-209

210 BUPG240016095 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 31.2100 UR-210

211 BUPG240015900 PUJA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 30.6120 UR-211

212 BUPG240010487 UMMAY HENA FEMALE OBC-B 30.2120 UR-212

213 BUPG240015994 INZAMAM UL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 28.8340 UR-213

214 BUPG240010987 SOHINI SEN FEMALE OBC-B 28.7320 UR-214

215 BUPG240013542 ANUP PATRA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 28.3640 UR-215

216 BUPG240009652 SAMIRAN GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL 27.6860 UR-216

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: Unreserved

217 BUPG240012017 DEBASHIS KHAN MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 27.2340 UR-217

218 BUPG240009355 DIPIKA BISWAS FEMALE GENERAL 27.0800 UR-218

219 BUPG240007978 SINTHI HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 27.0460 UR-219

220 BUPG240014939 DIBAKAR PAUL MALE GENERAL 26.7940 UR-220

221 BUPG240016094 MEHEDI HASAN MALE OBC-A 26.0340 UR-221

222 BUPG240015429 MADHURI PAL FEMALE OBC-B 25.8040 UR-222

223 BUPG240015696 EMDADUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 25.6580 UR-223

224 BUPG240014936 ANKITA MUDI FEMALE GENERAL 25.3080 UR-224

225 BUPG240009118 CHHANDA MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 24.3140 UR-225

226 BUPG240014628 HABIL SAIKH MALE OBC-A 22.7480 UR-226

227 BUPG240012308 DIPJYOTI CHANDA MALE GENERAL 22.3200 UR-227

228 BUPG240015799 DIPJYOTI CHANDA MALE GENERAL 22.3200 UR-228

229 BUPG240015907 HRIDAY MARDDANYA MALE OBC-B 22.0900 UR-229

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240001764 DEBJIT MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 90.5240 SC-1

2 BUPG240014068 PARTHA MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 88.3760 SC-2

3 BUPG240008271 SUKHENDU MARJIT MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 86.8300 SC-3

4 BUPG240009339 SUBODH HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.4200 SC-4

5 BUPG240015570 JHANTU KONAI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.3620 SC-5

6 BUPG240015993 KISHOR HALDER MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 83.1200 SC-6

7 BUPG240015780 SUBHAMOY SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 82.2020 SC-7

8 BUPG240015752 AMRITA RAY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.8300 SC-8

9 BUPG240000250 ANUSHREE MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 81.6940 SC-9

10 BUPG240015674 SOUVIK MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80.3500 SC-10

11 BUPG240012764 PALLAB MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 78.1740 SC-11

12 BUPG240002720 SOURAV MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.3060 SC-12

13 BUPG240016077 SOURAV MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.3060 SC-13

14 BUPG240015725 PALLAB MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.2740 SC-14

15 BUPG240015547 MANOJ DHALI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 77.0100 SC-15

16 BUPG240008123 RINKI MONDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.9220 SC-16

17 BUPG240016026 MANOJ DHALI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 76.1700 SC-17

18 BUPG240003691 NILADRI DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.9340 SC-18

19 BUPG240013860 BHAGYAJIT MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.7520 SC-19

20 BUPG240013907 ARPAN MONDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 75.6140 SC-20

21 BUPG240013138 SUBHAJIT SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.5560 SC-21

22 BUPG240015667 SANJU PASWAN FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 73.3500 SC-22

23 BUPG240013789 SIBDAS SAHA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.4880 SC-23

24 BUPG240015690 SAMRAT MALICK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.4440 SC-24

25 BUPG240015946 BIVA ROY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 71.1260 SC-25

26 BUPG240010950 ARPAN DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 69.2360 SC-26

27 BUPG240011056 PRANAB DAS MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.9100 SC-27

28 BUPG240008012 SOUMEN RAJBANSI MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.1860 SC-28

29 BUPG240015949 MANIK MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 68.1640 SC-29

30 BUPG240012135 BISWAJIT SARKAR MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 66.1240 SC-30

31 BUPG240015995 ARPITA MANDAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65.3820 SC-31

32 BUPG240008857 SAMRAT MALICK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 64.7060 SC-32

33 BUPG240005639 AJOY ROY MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 62.9680 SC-33

34 BUPG240015896 PUJA BISWAS FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.8140 SC-34

35 BUPG240007846 LALTU MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.7520 SC-35

36 BUPG240001257 SANJU PASWAN FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 58.5120 SC-36

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: SC

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: SC

37 BUPG240015933 SWAGATA BARAL FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 57.0200 SC-37

38 BUPG240013280 MANIK MANDAL MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 56.6920 SC-38

39 BUPG240003403 RICKTA SAXENA FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 54.6160 SC-39

40 BUPG240009753 MANTU RAJAK MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 50.3720 SC-40

41 BUPG240007046 ANANYA ROY FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 32.5360 SC-41

42 BUPG240013542 ANUP PATRA MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 28.3640 SC-42

43 BUPG240012017 DEBASHIS KHAN MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 27.2340 SC-43

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240015757 RUPLAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 79.1800 ST-1

2 BUPG240005094 RUPLAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 78.8020 ST-2

3 BUPG240015974 MARSHAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 76.3200 ST-3

4 BUPG240012934 MARSHAL HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 73.2000 ST-4

5 BUPG240015794 AMIT KISKU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 73.0320 ST-5

6 BUPG240012380 MILAN HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.7680 ST-6

7 BUPG240006849 DEBDAS HEMBRAM MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 72.1000 ST-7

8 BUPG240015709 SUCHITRA MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 70.7740 ST-8

9 BUPG240009213 SILABATI MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 69.3200 ST-9

10 BUPG240015359 SHYAMAL SOREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.8400 ST-10

11 BUPG240015846 DIPALI MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 68.2040 ST-11

12 BUPG240005547 TARASHANKAR MURMU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 64.0100 ST-12

13 BUPG240004463 PRATIBHA KUMARI FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 63.1800 ST-13

14 BUPG240000838 BISWAJIT SAREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 62.7840 ST-14

15 BUPG240015673 BISWAJIT SAREN MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 62.7840 ST-15

16 BUPG240001356 SUCHITRA MURMU FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 59.0140 ST-16

17 BUPG240001408 DIPANKAR SARDAR MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 55.2060 ST-17

18 BUPG240015968 TRIPTI SARDAR FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 54.9580 ST-18

19 BUPG240001052 RATAN TUDU MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 44.6240 ST-19

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: ST

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240009491 SOHA YASMIN FEMALE OBC-A 90.0720 OBC A-1

2 BUPG240015677 KAMIRUZZAMAN MALE OBC-A 86.3380 OBC A-2

3 BUPG240015754 WAREJ TOUFIQUE MALE OBC-A 83.4240 OBC A-3

4 BUPG240014306 SK JAHIRUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 81.3860 OBC A-4

5 BUPG240015869 HELALUDDIN MALE OBC-A 80.1540 OBC A-5

6 BUPG240015649 SAMSAD KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 79.8940 OBC A-6

7 BUPG240012018 PAPIYA SULTANA FEMALE OBC-A 79.6780 OBC A-7

8 BUPG240011573 SAJIDA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 79.5780 OBC A-8

9 BUPG240014193 HAMIMA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 78.9400 OBC A-9

10 BUPG240015791 HAMIMA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 78.9400 OBC A-10

11 BUPG240015355 MD AMMARUL MALE OBC-A 78.3300 OBC A-11

12 BUPG240010264 SHAVANA YEASHMIN FEMALE OBC-A 77.7500 OBC A-12

13 BUPG240014745 MEHEBUB BISWAS MALE OBC-A 76.4400 OBC A-13

14 BUPG240001162 MD ARIF AKIL AKHTAR MALE OBC-A 75.9100 OBC A-14

15 BUPG240001242 KULSUM KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 75.3400 OBC A-15

16 BUPG240002809 ROKIM SK MALE OBC-A 73.2340 OBC A-16

17 BUPG240007951 ROKIM SK MALE OBC-A 73.2340 OBC A-17

18 BUPG240004003 JINNOTARA KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A 72.3200 OBC A-18

19 BUPG240002825 WAREJ TOUFIQUE MALE OBC-A 70.7580 OBC A-19

20 BUPG240001437 SK FIROJ MALE OBC-A 69.5320 OBC A-20

21 BUPG240015652 SK FIROJ MALE OBC-A 69.5320 OBC A-21

22 BUPG240010641 EMDADUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 68.7060 OBC A-22

23 BUPG240009733 KAMIRUZZAMAN MALE OBC-A 66.3880 OBC A-23

24 BUPG240015836 SK MOJAMMEL HOSAIN MALE OBC-A 65.4160 OBC A-24

25 BUPG240001463 AMIRUL HAQUE MONDAL MALE OBC-A 64.1400 OBC A-25

26 BUPG240015776 SHAGUFTA PERWEEN FEMALE OBC-A 63.7180 OBC A-26

27 BUPG240003190 SOHEL MAHAMMAD MALE OBC-A 63.6180 OBC A-27

28 BUPG240002050 MD AMMARUL MALE OBC-A 63.5700 OBC A-28

29 BUPG240015718 MD DILWAR HOSSAIN MALE OBC-A 62.8540 OBC A-29

30 BUPG240006620 MANJARUL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 58.5380 OBC A-30

31 BUPG240002545 ILIAS  SAIKH MALE OBC-A 57.2840 OBC A-31

32 BUPG240015994 INZAMAM UL HOQUE MALE OBC-A 28.8340 OBC A-32

33 BUPG240016094 MEHEDI HASAN MALE OBC-A 26.0340 OBC A-33

34 BUPG240015696 EMDADUL ISLAM MALE OBC-A 25.6580 OBC A-34

35 BUPG240014628 HABIL SAIKH MALE OBC-A 22.7480 OBC A-35

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: OBC A

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG240010405 SUMANTA MAHATO MALE OBC-B 86.9880 OBC B-1

2 BUPG240008205 BISWAJIT PAL MALE OBC-B 85.8240 OBC B-2

3 BUPG240015492 MOU MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 80.9620 OBC B-3

4 BUPG240016016 MOU MONDAL FEMALE OBC-B 80.9620 OBC B-4

5 BUPG240015777 NIDHIRAM MAHATO MALE OBC-B 79.2020 OBC B-5

6 BUPG240016021 NIBEDITA DEY FEMALE OBC-B 78.9640 OBC B-6

7 BUPG240016073 SAMIRAN MONDAL MALE OBC-B 77.5800 OBC B-7

8 BUPG240012771 NIBEDITA DEY FEMALE OBC-B 72.0640 OBC B-8

9 BUPG240013930 SHIBANI BISWAS FEMALE OBC-B 70.6940 OBC B-9

10 BUPG240002834 PURNENDU MODAK MALE OBC-B 70.0680 OBC B-10

11 BUPG240012959 HRIDAY MARDDANYA MALE OBC-B 69.3060 OBC B-11

12 BUPG240015887 SUSHANTA PARAMANIK MALE OBC-B 68.0540 OBC B-12

13 BUPG240008616 PRASANTA GORAI MALE OBC-B 64.8780 OBC B-13

14 BUPG240009604 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC-B 64.4200 OBC B-14

15 BUPG240002135 SUMANTA PAL MALE OBC-B 61.3840 OBC B-15

16 BUPG240011000 NANTA KUNDU FEMALE OBC-B 59.8320 OBC B-16

17 BUPG240008945 SUNITA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-B 56.7600 OBC B-17

18 BUPG240015351 BISWAJIT BISWAS MALE OBC-B 48.6220 OBC B-18

19 BUPG240010487 UMMAY HENA FEMALE OBC-B 30.2120 OBC B-19

20 BUPG240010987 SOHINI SEN FEMALE OBC-B 28.7320 OBC B-20

21 BUPG240015429 MADHURI PAL FEMALE OBC-B 25.8040 OBC B-21

22 BUPG240015907 HRIDAY MARDDANYA MALE OBC-B 22.0900 OBC B-22

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under 

Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: Master of Arts (M.Ed. Freshers)   Seat Category: 20%

Category: OBC B

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of B.Ed./B.El.Ed./D.El.Ed.+ 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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